
CONTRACT SUMMARY INFORMATION 
 

 

SUMMARY: Purchase is made in accordance with the Terms and 

Conditions of Lee County Solicitation Number 

CN180325DLK 

 
Solicitation No.: CN180325DLK  

Project Title: Environmental Contract (Water Quality and 

Hydrological Impacts, Site Assessments and Site Remediation)  

Start Date: 10/16/2018 

Expiration Date: 10/15/2023 Renewed Three Times 

Board Date:  10/16/2018 

Agenda Item No.: 20 

Term: Two years  

Renewal Options: Three additional one-year periods  

 

 

Address Book No.: 418967 

Awarded Vendor: APTIM Environmental & Infrastructure, Inc.  

Contact Person: Jeffrey Andrews/Donald Lewis 

Phone No.: (832) 823-2670 

Email Address: jeffrey.andrews@aptim.com 

 

 

Address Book No.: 431383 

Awarded Vendor: Environmental Risk Management, Inc.  

Contact Person: Stephen Hilfiker 

Phone No.: (239) 415-6406 

Fax No.: (888) 368-6329 

Email Address: shilfiker@ermi.net 

Address Book No.: 312083 

Awarded Vendor: GFA International, Inc.  

Contact Person: Frederick Kaub 

Phone No.: (239) 489-2443 

Fax No.: (239) 489-3438 

Email Address: fkaub@universalengineering.com 
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Address Book No.:  415660 

Awarded Vendor:  GHD Services, Inc.  

Contact Person:  Karen Miller 

Phone No.:  (239) 936-4003 

Fax No.:  (239) 936-0819 

Email Address:  Karen.Miller@ghd.com 

 

 

Address Book No.: 102883 

Awarded Vendor: Johnson Engineering Inc. 

Contact Person: Michael Dickey 

Phone No.: 239-334-0046 

Fax No.: 239-334-3661 

Email Address: mdickey@johnsoneng.com 

 

 

Address Book No.: 450421 

Awarded Vendor: Kadrmas, Lee & Jackson, Inc.  

Contact Person: Greg Juszli    NOT RENEWING, expires 10/15/20 

Phone No.: (710) 355-8400     

Fax No.: (855) 288-8055 

Email Address: greg.juszli@kljeng.com 

 

 

Address Book No.: 435435 

Awarded Vendor: Kimley-Horn and Associates Inc. 

Contact Person: Amy Wicks 

Phone No.: 239-271-2634 

Fax No.: 561-863-8175 

Email Address: amy.wicks@kimley-horn.com 

 

 

Address Book No.: 416001 

Awarded Vendor: Mayne Environmental Consultants Inc. NOT 

RENEWING Expires 10/1/521 

Contact Person: Donald Mayne 

Phone No.: 239-699-1303 

Email Address: don@mayneenvironmental.com 
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Address Book No.: 348701 

Awarded Vendor: RMA Geologic Consultants Inc. 

Contact Person: Omar Rodriguez 

Phone No.: 239-415-1818 

Fax No.: 239-415-1919 

Email Address: orodriguez@rma-geologic.com 

 

 

Address Book No.: 338368 

Awarded Vendor: Stantec Consulting Services, Inc fka Cardno, Inc. 

Contact Person:  Daniel Craig, PE     

Phone No.:  239-347-5512  

Cell No.:   239-849-4920  

Email Address:  daniel.craig@stantec.com 

 

 

Address Book No.: 409317 

Awarded Vendor: Wood Environment & Infrastructure Solutions, Inc.   

Contact Person: Ashok Aitharaju 

Phone No.: (954) 695-6796 

Fax No.: (239) 643-4750 

Email Address: ashok.aitharaju@woople.com; 

greg.corning@woodplc.com 

 

 

Address Book No.: 444023 

Awarded Vendor: WSP USA, Inc.  

Contact Person: William Scott Manahan 

Phone No.: (239) 223-9556 

Fax No.: (212) 465-5096 

Email Address: scott.manahan@wsp.com 

 

 

Notes:  

This is a “Master” contract, which is not for any specific project.  Work will 

be negotiated, authorized, scheduled, funded, and accounted for by the 

issuance of Supplemental Task Authorizations, by the requesting 

department, division or other government entity. 
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